
−1.73

−0.58

0.56

1.71
positive regulation of cell cycle arrest

G
S

Z
MLH1_normHNPCC
MLH1_adenomaHNPCC
MLH1_cancerHNPCC
other_normHNPCC
other_adenomaHNPCC
other_cancerHNPCC

ID2

TP53

GATA6

RGCC

PKD2

CRLF3

TGFB1
−0.4 0.6∆ e



−4

−2

0

2

4

6

positive regulation of cell cycle arrest
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 25

1

2



M
LH

1_
no

rm
H

N
P

C
C

M
LH

1_
ad

en
om

aH
N

P
C

C

M
LH

1_
ca

nc
er

H
N

P
C

C

ot
he

r_
no

rm
H

N
P

C
C

ot
he

r_
ad

en
om

aH
N

P
C

C

ot
he

r_
ca

nc
er

H
N

P
C

C

−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

positive regulation of cell cycle arrest
G

S
Z


